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ESTATESALE-JUSTLISTED | |  RENOVATIONS ARE DONE!! CUTE & COSY BIGGER THAN IT LOOK

Don't judge this 1-1/2 storey home by its looks, it's

d . Close to "GO" Train. Georgetown . VY |
T SOCIO0m S y huge inside, 3 big bedrooms, eat-in kitchen, sepa-

location. Handyman's special. Call the

In the heart of Georgetown, over 100 years old!! Ex-
tensive renovations have been done on this 3 bed-

Recently renovated starter home with character.
Family sized eat-in kitchen, main floor family room,

THORNTON/LAFFERTY Team -- they have room home since 1988. Loads of charm & character separate dining room. 2 bdrms, large deck & patio. t’ﬁ‘;"';‘f"%;s"gn“,‘“‘"ﬂ rooms, den, 66 x 132 lot, pool,
sold hundreds and hundreds of homes. It's the expe- for only $159,900. Call Yvan today. Green belt at rear, huge master bedroom. Central Call BILL McKEOWN**.

vac. A "Must See" in this price range.

i -- thirty-three years combined.
rience -- thirty-three y Call LORRAINE HURLEY*to view.RM314-96

l RM277-96

YVAN DESJARDINS.* RM292-96

RM137-96
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FEW & FAR BETWEEN | SUPER CLEAN UTIVE LUXURY
Check this out. Eat-in kitchen, plus living & dining 5 year old 2540 sq. ft. Fernbrook home. Main floor 5 bdrm home. Finished on all levels. Fabulous yard B R :
room. Large master bdrm, plus two more. Finished laundry with direct entrance to finished basement. ggi Enn;aﬁfuaé-ig;tilerlgé}ﬂﬂguﬁiﬂi:t laﬂ;;ii?::cﬂgu- FLIin?:s"eﬂft- E; ;gge;;{;eﬂ?lt.aléa;g; ,}:,”ELE,,E: “ﬁ;ﬁ;“btﬁt{“:pﬁ?.
| in- | in- ite. Has 3-pi , built- : i / : :
rec rm, new gas furn., central air, new thermo win Can be easily made into in-law suite piece WO, furrnaﬁ gaity. siane wall. targe porch. very well LY Large long driveway for extra cars. Walk to commu

dows flip in to clean. Plus a private patio with mature
private fenced yard. Just $127,700. For a personal
tour, please call MAL DODGE*. RM315-96

e nity centre and downtown. Finished basement. Heat
walks, vegetable garden, enclosed side shed. in?;',‘.}3'3,?"5'1E,ﬁa'pgﬁiiﬂhiﬂﬂﬁd{fggf CL??]]?‘RE pump, stone walkway, fenced yard.

bath. Lovely landscaping with many interlocking | i i
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CUSTOM BUILT “|  LOVELY2 ACREPROPERTY [~ STUNNING FREEHOLD | IMMACULATE BUNGALOW ..

immac. "Dutch Bc;lunial"style 2 storey 4 bdrm Country Property - just the one you have been search- TOWNHOUSE. 1910 sq. ft. end unit in classic brick Hardwood floors throughout, eat-in kit. Fireplace in
home. Located on 2.39 acres wooded lot in Erinwood ing for all tﬁese months - 3 bedrooms, living room fil?d dsi'i'mﬁ,,llafﬂﬁ d"&'"ﬂ ‘“ff.’m- [fam"?wfﬂ'-;'ﬂé‘:“"';‘;hrgg; liv rm, extra space off bedrooms could be used as
Estates. Large country eat-in kitchen with pine cup- with woodstove. Walk-out to large deck from family € draF 'flﬁ' ’"Gtﬁ an ﬁ*‘;’-is ”.?;E ﬂ?ﬁ=r 1 saaking tub computer area. Walk-out from kitchen to deck, min-
boards, fam room with FP and W/O to deck. Master room or play room. Listed at $174,900. Call now to yard. ru “15["5 ér ensuite with pillared soaking tub, utes from downtown and two large parks, minutes

bdrm has ensuite with jacuzzi, sep. shower.True coun- inspect. NORINNE KILGOUR*, 877-5211 or 519- E":'rl'? :FEF :!SEKEUWH“ 5% e from Trafalgar Ro.

try hide-away. MIKE ADAMS*. 'RM317-95 855-4214. RM299-96 : : | Call_ DONNA _RAE*. AM295-96

1$138,900
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. Bransdale model NEAT AND TIDY | HORSE ACCOMODATION MISSISSAUGA TOWNHOUSE
| . open concept 2 bedrooms up - 1 bedroom down; 2 - 4 piece bath- This is a 3 acre property with 2 storey home across ! Upgraded townhouse has pretty new carpets, ce-
. includes washer and dryer, | rooms: 2 kitchens, large lot - fenced backyard - from public school. Th&fﬁ is also @ barn with horse ramic flooring, renovated kitchen and bathroom.
parkland. Further details from DON PARKER®. stalls and paddocks. This type of property doesn't Thousands spent on upgrades. Don’;t miss this one at | EA &
Call BILL McKEOWN®*. RM318-96 come up often. Call NORINNE KILGOUR* $139,900. Call KATHY MONCKTON
| s =3 i 3 c e HMHTE-QE_I | 877 5211nr512833 T117. RM188-96 at 3?41-3051. RM246-96 | Kol

BILL LAFFERTY* 'DOUG MEAL*  BILL McKEOWN* KATHY MONCKTON* CATHY OSBORNE*  DON PARKER* .
Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sales Rep. 877-5211  Assoc. Broker 873-2437,873-4943  Sales Rep. 877-6420 Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sales Rep. 833-9151

CATHY POLLARD*  DONNA RAE*  BRUCE RODGERS* CAROL WALRAVEN*  RUD WHITING* CAROL WOOD*  URSULA ZEIDLER*
Assoc. Broker (519) 855-6524 ~ Sales Rep. 873-1058 Sales Rep. 873-1051 Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sales Rep. 877-8364 Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sales Rep. 877-5211

RE/MAX 877-5211 ___ RE/MAX_

~ RE/MAX877-5211  RE/MAX 877-5211  RE/MAX 877-5211 _



